-

1 VED

KANSAS CORPORATION COMMISSION
Ot & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION

WELL COMPLETION FORM
WELL HIS&OI}Y DESCRIPTION OF WELL & LEASE

Form ACC-1
September 1999
Form Must Be Typed

ORIGINAL

Operator: “License # 3532 API No. 15 - 007-2270300-00
Name: CMX, Tnc. &0 County: Barber County, Kansas
Address: 150 North Main — Sulte 102600 Wff‘l. u-- E-Ni-ﬂ-_ﬁec. 16 Twp 35 S. R. 13 O Eas(ﬁ West
City/State/zip: __Wichita, Kansas 67202 A 330 feet from S / N (circle one) Line of Section
Purchaser: 330 feet from E / W (eircle one)Line of Section
bperaior Contact Person:___Douglas H. McGinness IT Foolages Calculated from Nearest Outside Section Corner:
Phone: (316 25?'90.52. (circle oﬁ . NE SE NW  SW 5
Contractor: Name: Duke Drilling Co., Imc. Lease Name: ert Well #:
License: 5929 LN Fied Name:____Aetna
. IANWL W
Wellsite Geologist: __Douglas H. McGinness II Producing Formation: __Toronto
Designate Type of Completion: JUN 1 3 20 2Elevation: Ground: 1579 Kelly Bushing: 1520
X New Well Re-Entry ‘Workover = TEal Depth:le"_ Plug Back Total Depth: 5415
CONFIDENTIA o
Qil swD SIOW Temp. Abd. Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at Feel
X Gas ENHR sIGwW Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? [JYes Ko
D Other (Core, WSW, Expl., Cathodic, elc ’ ; jesashow depth set Feet
i " " ' Relpdes , ,
If Workover/Re-entry: Old Weill Info as follows: JUL 1 . ?ﬁﬁgrnale il completion, cement circulated from
Operator: ,3 eet depth to w/ sx cmt.
ha ,
Well Name: _ F ﬁm — v 7
@. -gmﬁjpjp;llllng’ﬁﬂld ‘Management Plan ket f DM G-f?-d__')”'
Original Comp. Date: Original Total Depth: U § P LM DS’ musst be collected from the Reserve Pit) o
——— Deepening Re-perf. Conv. 1o Enhr./SWD Chloride content ppm  Fiuid volume. 640 bbls
''''' Plug Back Plug Back Total Depth Dewatering method used___Hanled off . R
- C ingled Dockel No.
ommind’e o Location of fluid disposal il hauled offsite:

Dual Carmpletion Docket No.

o Other (SWDor Enhr.?)  Docket No. Operator Name:_Mﬁlmes&manc.
4-26-02 c 1202 pw Lease Name:. Lohmann License No..—=31881 '
04-12-02 04-26— o “b

Spud Date or Date Reached TD Completion Date or o'pgf Quarter SW_ Sec._3 Twp. 35 S R._12 O gast [J west
Recomplelion Date Recompietion Date County; _Barber Docket No.:_ CD—-4812

e

INSTRUCTIONS: An original and two copies of this form shall be filed with the Kansas Corporation Commission, 130 S. Market - Room 2078, Wichita,

Kansas 67202, within 120 days of the spud date, recompletion, workover

, Information of side two of this form will be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in writing and submitied with the form (see rule 82-3-
107 for contidentiality in excess of 12 months). One copy of all wireline logs and geclogist well report shall be attached with this form. ALL CEMENTING

TICKETS. MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 form with all plugged wells.

or conversion of a well, Rule 82-3-130, 82-3-106 and 82-3-107 apply.

Submit CP-111 form with all temporarily abandoned wells.

All requirements o
Hherein are col

KCC Office Use ONLY

Signature;
Title: PreSldent Date: 6/1 3/02 _
Subscribed and sworn 1. before me this _13th day of ,

Mﬂter of Confidentlallty Attached

lDemad Yos D Date:

,June
oy
19__2002

e

Notary Public:

[/Q//WW/—

/rellne Log Recaived

Geologlst Report Received

UIC Distributlon

2/7/2004

Jate Commission Expires:

v

S Nolary Public -
My Appt Expi.res

L. MAY-MURRY

Vv

hY)




Side Two .

Operaior ame; Ince
[ East A west

County:

" Lease Name'

Albert

Well #:

y, Kansas

Barber mm-i[ ;

INSTRUCTIONS: Show important tops and base of formations penetraled. Detail all cores. ‘ﬂ
tested, time tool open and closed, fiowing and shut-in pressures, whether shut-in pressure reached static level, hydrostalic pressures, 'bottom hole

temperature, fiuid recovery, and llow rates if gas to surface test, along with final chart(s). Attach extra sheet if mote space is needed. Aliach copy of all
Electric Wireline Logs surveyed. Attach final geological well site report.

Hoa

lems ltesls giving interval

Drill Stem Tests Taken / XlYes [JNo {JLog Formation (Top), Depth and Datum - [] Sample
{Attach Adclitional Sheets)
. N Name Top Datum
Sampies Sent to Geological Survey [(Jves KINo " Elgin Sd 3794 ~(2215)
Cores Taken Ovyes [XINs Heebner 3986 -(2407)
Electric Log Run v/ @ Yes [INo Toronto 4018 -(2439)
(Submit Copy) . Lansing 4192 -(2613)
List Al E. Loos Aun: . Cherckee 4845 -(3266)
is ct:gsﬂun. v L Miss 4853 -(3274)
—mase Tuol, ¥ BAW Kin@erhook | 5250 -(3671)
v S Viola 5362 -(3783)
CASING RECORD  [3] ‘New "] Used
Report all strings sel-conductor, surface, inlermediale, production, etc. ,
. : Size Hole Size Casing Weigh't'"’ 4 Setting Type of # Sacjs Type and Percant
Purpose of String Drilled Set (In O.0.) Lbs./ Ft. Deplh Cement Used Additives
] . ) ' . A-con 185 | 3ACC
Surface 12-1/4"" 8-5/8" 24#% 811" | common 125 ! 3Zcc 2Zgel -
Production | 7-7/8" 5-1/2" 15.5¢ 5553' |50/50 Poz | 300 l0Zsalt 2de1 ]
ADDITIONAL CEMENTING / SQUEEZE RECORD
Purpose: Deplh T . : : . T
ype of Cement #Sacks Used Type and Percenl Addilives
£ Perforate Top Bottom )
— Protect Casing AN AD A
— Plug Back TD 4030404 N
—— Plug Off Zone
Shots Per Fool PERFORATION RECORD - Bridge Plugs Set/Type Acid, Fraciuré, Shot, Cement Squeeze Recoid
Specily Foolage of Each Inlerval Perforated (Amount and Kind of Material Used) Depth
2 4036-4042, 500 gal DSFE Acid
TUBING RECORD Size Sel At Packer At Liner Run - : R -
2 3/8" 4020° L i Lves  ®no
Date of First, Resumerd Production, SWD or Enhr. Producing Method . .
6/12/2002 ¢ Rriowing  [JPumping Ocestin (] omer tEspininy
Estimated Production oil Bbls. Gas Mei Water Bbis. Gas-Oil Ratio Gravity
Per 24 H . '
ot Howts 1 BCPD 500 MCFG/Day

Disposilion of Gas

DVenled EXsold [:] Used on Lease
{if vented, Sumit ACO-18.)

METHOD OF COMPLETION

X Ped.

) openHole

h Production Imer\va‘l\

[] bually Comp.

[[] commingted

[T otner (speciy

o~

-




¢ ®- om
 CONFDENTIL G”W'

SALES OFFICE: SAL.ES & SERVICE CJFFICE
103 S. Broadway: 10244 NE Hiway 81

Suite HAZ20 P.O. Box BB13

Wichita KS 67202 Prats, KS 67124-8613
(316) 262-36899 (316) 872-1201

(216} 26B2-5798 FAX (316 672-5383 FAX

ACIDIZING - FRACTURING - CEMENTING

.1 o g NI R ey

i Y = : S Sani A L i

| KCC Invoice

I o B I
CMX, INC.
Union Center Bldg. CONFIDENT'AU v £ D Service Description
150 N. Main, Suite 1026« VUM 2 ;1 g
Wichita, KS 67202 o
SEC WICHTA | —
Albert
AFE l CustomerRep Tréater
Bob Moorehead T. Seba New Well Net 30
Q ) Descngzm- S @ o Q—;J:m;it_‘g- " Unit Price I_L}:e: i
D201 A-CON BLEND (COMMON) SK 185 $13.00 $2,405.00
D200 COMMON SK 200 $10.25 $2,050.00
C310 CALCIUM CHLORIDE LBS 1088 $0.75 $816.00
Cl195 CELLFLAKE LB 144 $1.85 $266.40 '
C321  CEMENT GEL LB 377 $0.25 $94.25
F113 BASKET, 8 5/8" EA 2 $290.00 $580.00
F133 TOP RUBBER CEMENT PLUG, 8 5/8" EA 1 $145.00 $145.00
F203  FLAPPER TYPE INSERT FLOAT VALVES, EA 1 $230.00 $230.00
8 5/8"
R402 CEMENT PUMPER, ADDITIONAL HRS ON HR 2 $200.00 $400.00
LOCATION
E107 CEMENT SERVICE CHARGE SK 460 $1.50 $690.00
E100 HEAVY VEHICLE MILEAGE - 1| WAY MI 75 $3.00 $225.00
E104 PROPPANT / BULK DELIV SERVICES/TON TM 1631 $1.25 $2,038.75
MILE, $200 MIN
R202 CASING CEMENT PUMPER, 501-1000" EA 1 $880.00 $880.00
Sub Total: $10,820.40
Discount: $3,786.94
) Discount Sub Total: $7.033.46
Tax Rate: 5.90% Taxes: $0.00
(1) Taxable irem Total:|  $7,03346 |
Hoioene
JUL 12 ving
From

BTt o ial

PLEASE REMIT TO Acid Services, LLC, Dept No 1131, Tulsa, OK 74182 ]

Accounts become past duc the last day of the month following billing. Interest rate 1.5% per month (18% per year) on past due accounts.

w ot
L.



o ORIGINAL

White - Accounting =

YR

Canary - Customer =

S COMTOENTIL. @

OIEERE: Subject fo Correction 4 6 ?) K
Acm T Gor | Albeer ™3 [0
Customer ID County ‘BQ b[:’[L State /<£ Statlon PQQW

Gt weoBVED [ [ TFE, oo
" sy | g S Bl | Se mma MiSeuc
g W SO AAIALITA mﬁfg 7 JDOZtHEﬂO \gc.)ﬂ
AFE Number PO Number :hmby XYC"EKW& m L?‘Q
P(.‘,m:dll:::I QUANTITY MATERIAL, EQUIPMENT and SERVICES USED UNIT PRICE CORRECTIO;:CCOU“NGAMOUNT
D20 (1Bt | A-Con Blewn v PPN
D-20% 128 My | Commeyd ' o ALL
D-200 [ 7S] Commey L7 L LN {32007
C-3)10 B b] Calep o CHHLORYDG v
C-1a5Ts o] coutingg v~ [CONFDENTIRL
(-221123% o] CEMENT GeL L~
T-103] 2 en| Bacsr @58 v
2-1323 1 L En[Toe Rubbey Phug 835 |-
F-202] | o lBLRPPEL Tps DFV v [
C-312 | 210 1| Calemum CRUEEE 17 [~
321 | 141 Loy CEMENT GEL L Ul
198 | v6 bl CRiflaks A
R40r | 2 he | Pl es
100 4 o | CeMen] &8k, Chniege
FA00 |98 me |uwrs fusn.  wies 7y
L% 1 31 T Tons MILES ]
A 202 | i |ea. 241" pumpchance Beliass
W15 2008
Olouy 160 Price ~ 763244 S
T T — Contids, . jal

Pink - Field Office



EUNF naﬁmu; WD JUE:SSGBZ TREATMENT 'GlNAL

N 2 4, oo GONFDENTIAL —
CIDK‘CCW*CH“" " M TC 4-13-01

Lease Leasa No. Well # -
e =T
ﬁ%‘%‘? RATT Bk | e (300 b s
ﬁ"ua{nw WEW ekl i V(S STATN
PIPE DATA PERFORATING DATA FLUID USED TREATMENT RESUME
Cadgglf% TubingSizor Shota/Ft e /{ Conl ‘/T RATE | PRESS ISIP:
- YT M S "5 S 1™ o
Volume Volume o o _ PT‘)_SSQ,S Comnre /| Min 10 Min.
Max Press Max Press e T -F-_chL_)/J G g [ 3 L)/J (( %q{aﬁa 15 Min.
Woll Connection | Annulus Vol. o . \ ] VIS &, Commw AHP Used Annulus Prossure
el el PO PR |- Y7 72U ikl N Mool
S oo ey S D ALTRY | 7. S84
Servios Units 0% | 26 | 44 | 71
Time asing | oraneg Bbis, Pumped Rate Service Log
1.0c CAULED 0wt
.00 e bec wolriers ¥ sarery M

Run 133 88z (46 24% (136Y
TEFY 187 4500 thw'l"\cu-.&“f': -3
cmt DT on RBPof b ! Tof ol 14 3T

4043 LT O
J.50 64 o eT0m £ mzof’ [k
12.00 \ObLs.“.J To S0 * Bogue Cire wlire
{2 :)5 ST Tzku”l_!‘-’jWC
D% e S ik Pume 185 <k Axom
?)'C 1 SN Muz b fanid V2 o, oy on
| G 8T Shut Do £ RECEAE Plud
L35 | e 5< ST Qas)
.S | 4c 487 2 [PluG ey
Close VAWE o (56 DMN’T (I
TS __— 2. 1" 1Csks Commay _,
(22 [8 CleaCaglis Sued fcg ¥

e e J TS

'JULE.I:,;NT 00 Gmpleiy
5t THe ks

10244 NE Hiway 61 ¢ P.O. Box 8613 « Pratt, KS 67124-8613 * Phone (620) 672-1201 « Fax (620) 672-5383

White - Accounting » Canary - Customar = Pink - Fisld Office Taylor Printing, Inc.
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 CONFIDENTIAL

INVOICE

ORIGINAL

HALLIBURTORN

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143

RECE
r Uy 2

WVED

A 2ui

Wire Transfer Informatio

Heleace

Account Number:
ABA Routing Number: JUL {5 2004

i

Sref

Invoice Date: April 27, 2002

“SUWICHITA Invoice Number: 9138098’@@

Biics- ol

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

P.O. Box 15968
Liberal, KS 67905-1598

us
Tel: (620)624-3879
Fax: (620)624-9745

KCC

fshnggIJ{%H MAIN surre 1000NFIDENTIAL

WICHITA KS 67202

JUNTT372007

Well Name:
Ship to:

Job Date:

Cust. PO No.:
Payment Terms:
Quote No.:

Sales Order No.:

Manual Ticket No.:

Shipping Point:
Rig Name:

Ultimate Destination Country;
Customer Account No.:

CMX INC, ALBERT #3, BARBER
HARDTNER, KS 67057
BARBER

April 27, 2002
N/A

Net due in 20 days
20916851

1839162

LIBERAL Hwy 54 W. Ship Pt.

us
316054

Contract to:

Contract No.:
Contract from:

Material Description 'QTY ol
7523 PSL - CMT PRODUCTION CASING - 1 |JoB gl -\77(’ o
JPOSS TL 41 RPN /’-..‘-.f'!h'-{v!l:‘l‘l. Ey
<
-lopratfs dd: v Vit pram
1 *ZI-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES B 200 [MI 5.03 1,006.00 503.00- 503.00
000-117
.| Number of Units 1 unit
2 ' |MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW,ZI 200 |MI 2.96 592,00 296.00- 296.00
000-119
Number of Units 1 unit
16091 |Z1 - PUMPING CHARGE 1 |Ba 3,325.00 3,325.00 1,662.50- 1,662.50
001-016
DEPTH 5,500
FEET/METRES (FT/M) FT
132 PORT. DAS W/CEMWIN;ACQUIRE W/H 1 |JoB 916.00 916.00 458.00- 458.00
. |045-050
NUMBER OF DAYS 1 |Days
*74038 |21 PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-IST D 1 |EA 733.00 733.00 366.50- 366.50
DAYS OR FRACTION (MIN1) 1 |Days
*100003639| CHEM, BALLIBURTON SUPER FLUSH, 12 |sK 163.00 1,956.00 978.00- 978.00
516.00114 / CHEMICAL - : :
HALLIBURTON SUPER FLUSH
A ML oalle M PAGE 1 OF 3
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v

CONFIENTIAL

INVOICE

Remit To :

HALLH-UHTN

P.0. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143

S

ORIGINAL

Relages

JUL 15 7om
Fa’@m

RE‘; {3 E 'n\j’ E,D Continuation
'JUIN 24‘ guu.’;

ceme AN HTTA

Material _

*100003142

*100004723

*100076173

*100013930

*100004492

*100003729

+12302 '

*100064022

4
*100003700

InvmceDte.Arll 27 2002

Description

PLUG,CMTG,TOP AL,5 1/2 13-23#
402.1505 / PLUG - CMTG - TOP
ALUM - 5-1/2 13-23# } & 5-3/4
19.5-22.5#

SHOE,GID,5 1/2 8RD
SHOE, GUIDE, 5-1/2 8RD

FLOAT-IFV,5 1/2,8RD,LG,8RD & B
24A - B15.19701 / FLOAT-IFV- 3-
1/2 8RD, LG 8RD & / BUTTRESS -
14-23#/FT - FLAPPER YALVE

FILUP ASSY,1.250 ID4 1/2,5 IN
27815.19113 / FILLUP ASSY -
1250 ID - 4-1/2 - / 5 IN. INSERT
FLOAT VALVE

CENTRALIZER ASSY - TURBO - APl

40  806.60122 / CENTRALIZER

ASSY - TURBO - API - / 5-1/2 C5G

X 7-7/8 HOLE - HINGED - /

W/WELDED IMPERIAL BOWS AND FLUID
/ DEFLECTOR FINS

CHEM-CLAYFIX II - HALTANK
314-163 516.00472 / CHEMICAL -
CLAYFIX II - IN HAL TANK / BULK
SHIPMENTS - FRESNO, TX, -/
8.4345 LBS. PER GAL.

SBM 50-50 POZ (PREMIUM)
504-131 / SBM 50-50 POZ
(PREMIUM)

Chem- Calseal 60 (Bulk)
508-127516.00335 / CHEMICAL -
CAL SEAL - BULK

Chem- Gilsonite {Bulk)
508-292 516.00337 / CHEMICAL -
GILSONITE - BULK

18

11

325

14

1,625

EA

KC(E
JUN 13 7002

EA

EA

EA

GAL

SK
SK

LB

eCONFIDENTIAL214.70

264.60

60.75

93.56

48.26

14.47

5423

0.79

Gross

126.50

214.70

264.60

60.75

1,684.08

530.86

4,702.75

759.22

1,283.75

e Tnvonce Number; 91309*751.}42‘;&‘ FE=T

Discount

63.25-

107.35-

132,30-

30.38-

842,04~

265.43-

2,351.38

379.614

641.85-

Net

Amount

63.25

107.35

132.30

30.37

842.04

265.43

2,351.37

379.61

641.87

- Mauahla v

PAGE 2 OF 3




R CUNHDENT[AL INVOICE

i ALL'I BURTORN RECEIVED °°““"““i°OR I@@Ji&éi»
' CAUN 2 A4 s JUL 15 2004

Remit To : P.O. Box 203143, Houston, TX 77216-3143 s 1A 1 B Fj’?@ﬂm )
Invoice Date: April 27, 2002 Tavoice" Number: 9138098727750 3l

Base Unit Gross Net
Amount Amount | Amount

Material Deseription

' cf

*100003646) CHEMICAL - HALAD-322 - 50 LB § 137 LB 10.32 1,413,84 706.92~ 706.92
507-775516.00144 / CHEMICAL - JUN ﬂ 3 2802

HALAD-322 - 50 LB SACK

(e}

}ONFIDE NTIAL |

*100003695| CHEM, SALT,CEM GR,BULK 1,562 LB 5 390.50 195.25- 195,25

509-968516.00315 / SALT -
CEMENT GRADE - BULK

*3065 HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, CMT&ADDI 410 CF 2.82 1,156,20 578.10- 578.10
500-207
NUMBER OF EACH 1 each

*76400 ] ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET Ml! 1,627 MI 1.72 2,798.44 1,399,224 1,399.22

" |500-306 / MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS
' |DEL/RET PER/TON MILMIN

NUMBER OF TONS 1.00 |ton
; Total 23,914,19 11,957.114 11,957.08
. Sales Tax - :State , 442.85
Sales Tax - County 27.84
Sales Tax - City/Loc 90.36
INVOICE TOTAL 12,518.13
Us Dollars

Payment Terms: It customer does not have an approved open account with Halliburtan, all sums are payable in cash at the time of performance of services
or delivery of equipment, preducts, or matertals, |If customer has an aparoved open account, Invoices are payable on the twentieth day
after date of Invoice. Customer zgrees 1o pay interest on unpaid balance from the date payable untii paid at the highest lawful contract
rate applicable, but never to exceed 18% per annum. In the event Halllburton employs an attorney for collection of any amount, Custemer
agrees. to pay attorney fees of 20% of the unpaid account, plus all collection and court costs,

¥ - Taxable item PAGE 3 OF 3}



COCTENTAL S OmDER. :QRIGINAL

— ® O ITHY . R ,
HALLIBURTON KCC 24 2uy BiLase
JUL 15
Halliburton Energy Services, Inc. JUN 13 2002 KCC Wi CH]TA F
e gl
J -
Sales Order Number: 1839162 CONFIDENTIAL Sales Order Date: erlljz 320021
SOLD TO: Ticket Type: Services
CMX INC Well/Rlg Name: CMX INC. ALBERT #3, BARBER
;ngbl‘l'I?:-:(HS M:;r‘:inITE 1026 Company Code: 1100
USA Customer P.0O. No.: N/A
Shipping Point: Liberal, KS, USA
Sales Office: Mid-Continent BD
SHIP TO: Well Type: oil K M
CMX “\.IC' ALBERT #3, BARBER Well Category: Davelopment
':\LBEHT Service Location: 0037
HARDTNER KS 67057 Payment Terms: Net due in 20 days
UsA
Base . Net
Material Description arTy UOM| Amount Discount Amount
7523 ¢ |PSL - CMT PRODUCTION CASING - 1.00] JOB
BOM
1p035
|
1 . | "2I-MILEAGE FROM NEAREST HES 200 MI 5.03 1,006.00 503.00- 503.00
BASE,/UNIT"
000-117
Number of Units 1 unit
2 * |MILEAGE FOR CEMENTING CREW,ZI 2000 ™I 2.96 592.00 296,00 296.00
w011
Number of Units 1 unit
16001 ZI - PUMPING CHARGE 1.000 EA 3,325.00 3,325.00 1,662,50- 1,662.50
001-016
DEPTH 5,500
FEET/METRES (FT/M) FT )
132 PORT. DAS W/CEMWIN;ACQUIRE lDO JOB 916.00 916.00 458.00- 458.00
W/HES, Z1
, | 045050
NUMBER OF DAYS 1 Days
74038 i ZI PLUG CONTAINER RENTAL-1ST 1.00] EA 733.00 733.00 733.00 366.50- 366.50
‘| DAY
DAYS OR_FRACTION (MIN1) 1 Days
\ Page 1 of 3

S




. RECEIVED

PYUN 240 Uy

- mRTO \ KCC
' CONFIENTIAL juN 13 200 “CEWIeHTA  ARIGINAL

Halliburton Energy Services, Inc.

Sales Order Number: 1839162 CONF]DENTIAL Sales Order Date: April 26, 2002

Base Unit Gross Net
Dascription QTy [UOM| Amount Arnount Amount Discount

12.00f SK 163.00 1,956.00 978.00- 978.00

Material

100003639 | CHEM, HALLIBURTON SUPER FLUSH,
68 LB BAG

51600114 # CHEMICAL - HALLIBURTON SUPER
FLUSH

100003142 | PLUG,CMTG,TOP AL,5 1/2 13-23¢ & 1.00{ EA 126.50 126,50 63.25- 63.25
53/

402.1505 / PLUG - CMTG - TOP ALUM - 5-12
13.234 { & $-3/4 19.5-22.54

100004723 | SHOE,GID,5 1/2 8RD 1.00) EA 214.70 214.70 107.35- 107.35

SHOQE, GUIDE, 5-172 3RD

100076173 | FLOAT-IFV,5 1/2,8RD,LG,8RD & 1.00! EA 264.60 264.60 132,30- 132.30
BUTRS

24A - 81519701 / FLOAT-IFV- 5-122 8RD, LG

8RD & / BUTTRESS - 14-23#/FT - FLAPPER VALVE
100013930 | FILUP ASSY,1.250 ID 4 1/2,5 IN 1.00] EA 60.75 60.75 30.38- 30,37
INSR :
27815.19113 / FILLUP ASSY - 1.250 1D - 4
12 - 1 5 IN. INSERT FLOAT VALVE

100004492 | CENTRALIZER ASSY - TURBO - API 18.00) EA 93.56 1,684.08 842,04~ 842.04

40 B06,60122 / CENTRALIZER ASSY - TURDO -

APL -/ 5-112 CEG ¥ T-T8 HOLE - HINGED - /
W/WELDED IMPERIAL BOWS AND FLUID / DEFLECTQOR
FINS

12302 SBM 50-50 POZ {PREMIUM) 325.000 SK 14.47 4,702.75 2,351.38- 2,351.37

504-131 J 5BM 50-50 POZ (PREMIUM)

100064022 | Chem- Calseal 60 (Bulk) . 14.04y SK 54.23 759.22 379.61- 379.61

508-127516.00335 / CHEMICAL - CAL SEAL -
BULK

100003700 | Chem- Gilsonite (Bulk) 1,625.00{ LB 0.79 1,283.75 641.88- 641.87

508-292 514,00037 / CHEMICAL - GILSONITE -
BULK

Pace 2 of 3
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1 oo

Halliburton

Energy Services, Inc.

| RECEIVED
FALLTEURTON CUNFIDENTIAL oo g4 N

KCC

13 ORIGINAL

CONFIDENTIAL

Saleg Order Number: 1839162

NG WILHETTA

Sales Order Date:

April 26, 2002

100003646

100003695

3965

76400

i

100003729

Description

CHEMICAL - HALAD-322 - 50 LB
SACK

507-775516.00144 / CHEMICAL.: - HALAD-322 -
50 LB SACK

CHEM, SALT,CEM GR,BULK

509-968516.00315 / SALT - CEMENT GRADE -
BULK

HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG,
CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI

500-207

NUMBER OF EACH

ZI MILEAGE,CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN
500-306 / MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS DEL/RET PER/TON
MLMIN

NUMBER OF TONS

CHEM-CLAYFIX U - HALTANK

314163 516.00472 / CHEMICAL - CLAYFIX Il

= IN HAL TANK / BULK SHIPMENTS:- FRESNG, TX.

-/ 8.4545 LES. PER GAL.

1,562.00

410.00

1,621

1.00

LB

CF

each

MI

ton

1 3.0{J GAL

Amount’

Umt
Amount

10,32

0.25

2.82

1.72

48.26

Amount

1,413.84

390.50

1,156.20

2,798.44

530.86

Discount

706.92-

195.25-

578.10-

1,309.22- |

265.43-

195.25

578,10

1,399.22

265.43

SALES ORDER AMOUNT
Sales Tax - State
Sales Tax - County
Sales Tax - City/loc

23,914.19

11957.11-

11,957.08
442,85
27.84
90.36

SALES QRDER TOTAL

12,518.13
US Dollars

INVOICE INSTRUCTICNS:

Halliburton Approval: X
Customer Signature: X

Operator Name:
Customer Agent:
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. CONFIDENTIAL RECEIVED ORIGINAL
HALLIBURTON® N 24 2 u
Halliburton Energy Services, Tnc. KCC WICHITA

Sales Order Number: 1839162 éales Order Date: April 26, 2002

~INTAR T A
Basea Unit Gross Net
Amount Amount Amount Discount Amount.

Aa e
T

1000036:16 CHEMICAL - HALAD-322 - 50 LB 137.00| LB 10.32 1,413.84 706.92- 706.92
SACK

¢ | 507-775516.00144 / CHEMICAL - HALAD-322 -
50 LB SACK

100003695 | CHEM, SALT,CEM GR,BURK 1,562.00| LB 0.30 468.60 234.30- 234,30

505-968516,00315 / SALT - CEMENT GIQADE - o
BULK

3965 HANDLE&DUMP SVC CHRG, 410.00; CF 2.82 1,156.20 578.10- 578,10
CMT&ADDITIVES,ZI

500-207
NUMBER OF EACH 1 each

76400 ZI MILEAGE.CMT MTLS DEL/RET MIN 1.72 2,798.44 1,399,22- 1,399.22

500-366 / MILEAGE,CMTG MTLS DEL/RET PER/TON
| MM
' INUMBER OF TONS

100003729 | CHEM-CLAYFIX 11 - HALTANK 48.26 530.86 265.43- 265.43

314-163  516.00472 / CHEMICAL - CLAYFIX II
= IN HAL TANK / BULK SHIPMENTS - FRESNO, TX. 4
- / 8.4545 LBS. PER GAL,

SALES ORDER AMOUNT 23,992.28| 11996.16- 11.896.13

Sales Tax - Stats ‘ 444,76
Sales Tax - County 27.84
Sales Tax - City/Loc ' 90.75

SALES ORDER TOTAL 12,659.48
i US Dollars

INVOICE INSTRUCTIONS:

Operator Name: Halliburton Approval: X " -~ 0

Customer Agent: Customer Signature: X T’PEFQ £ E Z&M g!ﬂQ ¢ k gﬂ:ﬁk
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——— TICRET DATE
n——ALL'—*.BurfT‘ﬂ\]F]ﬂE UMMARY. 187 32 04/26{02 , .
LI IR § = 2 == e Y BDA ! STATE COUNTY U _< Lj \
NORTH AMERICA LAND Central / USA MCiKs BARBER
BUIDS EMPLS HE.S EMPLOYEE NAME PSL GEPARTMENT
-IMCLIC103 106304 TYCE DAVIS Tyl g . i\! i=1) |CEMENT
COMPANY B e S G CUSTOMER REP / FHOKE
LIBERAL CMX INC. BOB MOQOREHEAD 620-770-0963
CRET AMOUNT frei e p UM AL Zun L (A
$12,559.48 01 0 s .
LL LOCATION DEPARTMENT SAP BOMB NUMBER Gommiboacatury of K UU
LAND WEST HARDTNER KS CEMENT KOG WICHITA (7523 —
EASE NAME Well No. [SEC/TWPIRNG FEE FACILITY (CLOSEST 1O El]
ALBERT 18 - 358 - 13W LIBERAL KS JUN i 3 Zﬂ_ﬂ?
HES EMP NAME ! EMP #7 (EXPOSURE HOURS) HRS HRS HR3 HRS
[Davis, T 106304 o COMEINEMTIAL
King, K 105942 T o T IUEINTIAL
Oliphant, C 243055 7.0 Jmﬁ'rﬁﬂﬁé{( 2
Hansen 250356 7.0 A w R
H.E.S, UNIT #5/ (R/ T MILES) R/TMILES RITMILES Wi 19 Al R/T MILES RITMLES
10219237 200 =T
54218-6610 100 T
#40 100
Aﬁga T j'l'
Form. Name Type '
Form. Thickness From 3 Catled Out On Location Job Started @0%%
Packer Type Set At Date 0472672002 04/26/2002 04
Boitom Hole Temp. Pressure
Retainar Depth Total Depth |Time 1630 2030 0200
P Gitsgiet s R e R )4
Type and Slze Qty Ma NewfUsed | Weight Size - Grade|
Float Collar INSERT 1 |HES [Casing NEW 15.5 51/2 KB 5,458
Float Shoe FILL TUBE 1__JHES Liner
‘Centralzers FM 18 |HES Liner
Top Plug 5W 1 |HES Tubing
HEAD PC 1 |HES Drill Pipe
Limit clamp Open Hole 77/8 Shots/Ft.
Weld-A Perforations
Guide Shoe REG 1 |HES Perforations
BT%PLUG - S N — . _lerforahors - _
PR T A T A D Pt SRR R R R L H G g Qﬁ copalloh Y earioy O HEE i b
Ve Density Lb/Gall Date Eiours Sate ours Cemem Production Casln
Disp. Fluid Density Lb/Gal 4726 4726 g
Prop. Type Size Lb
Prop. Type Size Lb
Acid Type Gal. %
Acid Type Gal. %
Surfactant Gal. In
NE Agent Gal. in
Fluid Loss Gal/lLb In
Gelling Agent GalllLb In
Fric. Red. GalllLb In
Breaker Gallb In Totalsuig Eotalgey
Biocking Agent GallLb
Perfpac Balls Qty. ml;ivdrauﬂq Hareépower
Other Ordered Used
Other __ i m»AVerana RatesimBRM:
Other Treating Disp. Qverall
Other aGemeptEeRimRIna =4
Other Feet 12 Reascn SHOE JOINT
Sy TR R e A, 15 R e B S D At e r e s e e i v
Stage| Sacks| Cement BquJSks Additives Wi/Rq., | Yield | Lbs/Gal
1 325 | 50/50 POZ H 5% CALSEAL - 5# GILSONITE - 10% SALT - 5/10% HALAD-322 (PUMP 5.68 1.37 14.20
2
3 DISPLACE WITH 2% CLAY FIX WATER (11 GALLON CLAY FIXII'}
4
A 2 SRR S SUMMarvEsEE I R e S S Mt S
Circulating Displacement Prefiush: BBI Type: FH20 & SF
Breakdown MAXIMUM Load & Bkdn: Gal - BBj Pad:Bbl -Gal
Lost Retums-y Lost Retums-} Excess /Relumn BBI Calc.Disp Bbi ‘
Cmt Rtm#Bbl Actual TOC Calc. TOC: Actual Disp. |
Averane Frac. Gradient Treatment: Gal - BBI Disp:Bbl
Shut In Instant 5 Min, 15 Min Cement Slurry BBI [ 79.0 |
Total Volume BBI 230 50
Frac,ng R - sigei e sy | FTac RING B2 7 T, x il ool 7 [Frac. ng#.s Fra Rina g4
THE INFORMATION STATED HEREIN IS CORRECT Q M
CUSTOMER REPRESENTATIVE
! T ATURE

AL



" CONFIDENTIAL

KCC

ORIGINAL

2002
JUN T3 LN 24
) ¥ HUENT”:\L TioRET# TICKET DATE il

@HALLIBURTON JOB LO&-fuN 1830162 | oarz6/02 KCC WICHITA
E‘EE‘O_{J NWA / COLNTRY BDA JSTATE COUNTY
NORTH AMERICA LAND Central / USA MC/Ks BARBER
MBU D/ EMFL# HE.S EMPLOYEE NAME PSL DEPARTMENT
MCLIO103 106304 TYCE DAVIS CEMENT

COMPANY CUSTOMER REP | PHONE

CMX INC. BOB MOOREHEAD 620-770-0963

WELL TYFE 01 [APIAMI #

: DEPARTMENT 10 PURPOSE CODE
LAND WEST HARDTNER KS |CEMENT Cement Productlon Casing
|LEASE NAME Wall No. SEC f TWP I ANG
ALBERT 18 - 355 - 13W LIBERAL KS
HES EMP HAMEEMP # (EXPOSURE HOURS) HRSEHES ENP NWAWVEEMP § (EXPOSURE HOLRS) mskawwumm HASEHES EMP MEELP F {EXPOSURE HOURS) HAS
Davis, T 106304 7
King, K 105942 7
Oliphant, C 243055 7
Hansen 250356 i
e e R O e e S S e
e %ﬁ %‘*ﬁg : ,@,
1 (AL exp eI, 3“. l"' "'W ' g
P e s R

CALLED OUT FOR JOB

ON LOCATION RIG NIPPLING DOWN

START CASING AND FE

CASING ON BOTTOM HOOK UP PC AND CIRC LINES

BREAK CIRC W/RIG
CIRCTOPIT
THRU CIRC HOOK LINES TO PT
PSITEST LINES
. . 400 PUMP FRESH H20
0208 6.0 12.0 350 PUMP SUPER FLUSH
; 0213 6.0 5.0 350 PUMP FRESH H20
0214 6.0 SHUT DOWN PLUG RAT AND MOUSE HOLE Wi255X
! 0220 6.0 73.0 300 PUMP 3005X PREM 50/50 POZ AT 14.2#
i 0234 SHUT DOWN BROP PLUG AND WASH UP
i 0237 6.0 129.6 120 PUMP DISPLACEMENT
0252 6.0 129.6 120-300 95 BBLS IN LIFT CEMENT
0258 2.0 129.6 600 120 BBLS IN SLOW RATE
! 0304 2.0 129.6 800-1300] LAND PLUG '
0305 129.6 1300-0 RELEASE FLOAT——-DID NOT HOLD
0307 LAND PLUG
0308 RELEASE FLOAT—DID NOT HOLD
0310 JOB OVER

Rl IS E D

* LY RS beDUmans =

JUL T auun
B

AT
& o I

e e R




) iy, Work Order Contract

HALLIBURT Order Number 1838162
- RV [ — ORIGINAL

TO: HALLIBURTON ENERGY SERVICES, INC. - YOU ARE HEREBY REQUESTED TO FURNISH EQUIPMENT AND SERVICE PERSONNEL TO
DELIVER AND OPERATE THE SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRACTOR TO CUSTOMER LISTED BEEOW AND DELIVER AND SELL
PRODUCTS, SUPPLIES AND MATERIALS FOR THE PURPOSE OF SERVICING:

10012 SAP

el No, ' |Famor Lease County Sate Wel Permit Number
#3 ALBERT . BARBER Ks
Cstormer el Crwner Job Purpose
CMX INC. CWX INC. Cement Production Casing
(hetesrma"Ha‘tbtmn‘] F,u i
B.  PRICE AND PAYMENT - The services, equipment, products, m«mmmwwmnmhmmmmmsmmnmmn \L_L;ir:g\fE‘D
exdusheoﬂaxmr[mﬂmdothmemwmdopenmmmHMon.dmMuepayahbmcasnamumdpafmmofmmdeimdeqmm
products of ateriels. If Custamner has, an approved open accoust, nvoices are payable on the twentieth day after the dato of involca, Cuslomer agrees Lo pay interest on any unpald bafanca f <dly ? i
CRC{ !
e

mmm%wmamwwumumawm. bt never to exceed 18% per annum. [n the event Haliburton employs an attormey for codection of any

weount. Cmrufagaﬁmpay&tmyresd 20% of the unpad accourt, or Halburton's actual attormeys fees, whichever is grealer, plus all collection and court costs. Customer agrees
that the amount of ltomey fees sel out herein e reasonabla and necessary. L-'C W
C. RELEASE AND INDEMMITY - Customer agrees to RELEASE Halllburton Group frem any and all iablity for any and atl damages whatsoever o property of any !CH! TA
kind owned by, In 'tha passesalen of, or leasad by Customer and those persons and sntities Customerhas the abillty to bind by contract or which are co-Interest

owrets or Joln! ventures with Customer. Customer also agrees lo DEFEND, INDEMNIFY, AND HOLD Halilurton Group HARMLESS from and against zny and al Py

fiabllity, clalms, costs, expenses, attonoy fees and damages whatsoever for personal Injury, liness, death, property damage and loss resulting from: KC C

JUN 13 2002
0LES3 obsgations wil apply wren f e Kbty and clakers ara caussd by the ole, concumend, pcties of CONF’DENT,AL

FHSNDMMO lmmwﬂdmydmwmnmbmﬂﬂn Group, the of 2ny vassal or any defacl ko e data, products, tuppiles,
or e d by davy mambar oF embird of the bt Group whethar In the design, stanafi ! or 0 tharsod of from & fakar b

mummmwnmnmmmwmmwmwm and aMillated covtpantes, Insurery ind subcontracions end o

Rshalr officers, dinctors, smployesy, conpultaots and sgents. Cutto = X ol B3

Infary, mmmmwmhmmwmummummmm ummwm«m Cuttomer sOrens bo suppott

mmmmmmmmuummmmm Crstomer apreds 1o nim HabTborton Group i resed scc2tional insursdy on o2 of iy

peneral Fabily poRey(s), Customser sgraws that its Katullty usder thiy Contract s not Rwdfed lry Hia scsounts of My IoFUrance corerage, sxcent winre snd oy way be reqoined by

spplicabls local low for the provisions of thiy Confract ta ba enforcesbie.

0,  EQUIPMENT UABIUTY - Custorner shall o its risk and expense aktenpt 1 rocover any Hakburton Group equipment lost or lodged in the well. I the equipment |s recowered and repalrabie,

cmrersha!payﬂmepa'um unless caused by Haliburton's solt negbgence. If the equipment i not recovered or i3 imeparable, Customer shall pay the replacement cost, unkess caitsed by Haliurton's

sieremIlara&whnmmkdabdgedhﬂewd.cmeﬂmdremiummdSemm&Qﬁ{a)dHnNuﬂeamemmmmgumaﬁwwﬂw

laws or reguiations conceming retrieva or abandonment and shakl permit Haburton to monitor tha recovery or abandonment efforts ol ot no risi or Labiity to Haliburton Group. Customer shal be

reponsinlie for darage tg of lees of HalStwrton group equpment, products, and malesials whis in arsi aboard Customer-suppSied ransportation, even 1t such is amanged by Haliburion al Customer's

request, and durlng kading and umoading from such transport, Customer will akso pay for the repair o replacement of HafSburton group equipment damaged by corrasion of abresion dua to well efflvents.

E. LMITED WARRANTY - Haliburton warrants only titke to tha equipment, products, and imaterials supplied under this Contrart and thal same are free from defects in workmanship

and matorfals for thisty (30) days from the date of delivery, THERE ARE NO WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR {MPLIED, OF MERCHANTABILITY, FITHESS OR

OTHERWSE BEYOND THOSE STATED IN THE (WMEMATELY PRECEMING SEHTENCE. Haliburton's sole liabifity and Customer's exclusive remedy In any cauze of

action {whether In contracd, tart, breach of warranty or otherwise) arising out of the sale, lease o use or anry equipmient, products, or materals is expressly lmited t the repk A of such on their retum o

H&humnor.dHﬂ‘?umn’supﬁm,loﬂmlowmmGmum&ﬂ»mammmmMMHMbamfwM,M.mmwwmd.apm

damages. Becausa ofthe uncertanty of variabie wel conditions and Lhe pecessiy of relying on facts and supporting services fumished by others, HALLIBURTON IS UNABLE TO

GUARANTEE THE EFFECTIVENESS OF THE EQUIPMENT, MATERIALS, OR SERVICE, NOR THE ACCURACY OF AHY CHART

INTERPRETATION, RESEARCH ANALYS!S, JOB RECOMMENDATION OR OTHER DATA FURNISHED BY RALLIBURTON GROUP. Halfiburton

personned wll se thelr best effarts in gathering such inforrmation and their best judgment n Inferpreting i, bt Customer agrees thal Haliburton Growp shal not be Kable for and CUSTOMER SHALL

THDEMNIFY HALLIBURTON GROUP AGAINST ANY DAMAGES ARISING FROM TIE USE OF SUCH INFORMATION, ovon If such I» contributed

o or caused by the active or passive negligence, fault or strict abllity of any member or members of Hahiburion Group, Haliburton also does not wamrant

the accuracy of data fransmitted by electronlc process, and Halllburton will not be responsible for accldental or intentionat Interception of such data by

third parties.

F. GOVERNING LAW - The walfdity, irterpeetation and constructon of this Contract shall be detentined by the laws of the Jurfsdiction where the services are pesformed o the equipment of

metecials oro Sefvered.

G DISPUTE RESOLUTION Custormes and Haliburton agree that any dispute that my arise out of tha porformanca of this Contract shak be resalved by binding artvtration by a panel of thies

aﬁmummnhammmmmmmmmmwmmmmmm

H SEVERABILITY - If any provislon or part thareo! of this Contract shall be hefd to be Invalid, wid, or of n effect for any reason, such holding shak not be deemed to 2ffect the validity of

tha remaining provisions of this Contract which can be given effect, without the irvalid provision or part theveof, and Yo this end, the provisions of this Contratd ara deciared 10 ber severable,

Customer and Haliburton agree thal any provsion of this Contract thal is uwnerforonable o void Lnder appicabla Law will be modified to achieve the ntent of the parties hereuader to the greatest

extent alowed by applcable taw, )

1 MODIFICATIONS - Customer agrees that Halburion shal not be bound by any modifications to this Contract, except where such modification is made In writing by a duly authorized executive officer

of Haliburton, Requests for modiBeations shoukd be drected to the Vios President - Legal, 4100 Clinten, Daive, Houston, TX. TI020,

I HAVE READ AND UNDERSTAND THIS WORK ORDER CONTRAGT WHICH CONTAINS RELEASE AND INDEMNITY LANGUAGE WHICH
CUSTOMER ACKNOWLEDGES IS CONSPICUOUS AND AFFORDS FAIR AND ADEQUATE NOTICE AND | REPRESENT THAT | AM AUTHORIZED
TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED: DATE: 04/26/02 TIME: 2300

|Customer Acceptanca of Matedels and Services ) |

THE CUSTOMER HEREBY ACKNOWLEDGES RECEIPT OF THE

MATERIALS AN? SERVICES DESCRIBED ON THE ATTACHED

ORDER NUMBER 1839162 CUSTOMER Authonzed Signatory
i

l
i
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MAIN OFFICE

150 N. Main, Suite 1026
Wichita, Kansas
67202
(316) 269-9052
FAX (316) 269-2517

Douglas H. McGinness 11

ROCKY MOUNTAIN
OFFICE

75 Falcon Hills Drive
Highlands Ranch, Colorado
80126
(303) 470-9043

Curtis F. Clark

PRODUCTION OFFICE

P.0. BOX 245
Hardtner, Kansas
67057
(316) 269-4475

é#/ﬁ/oy

ReCEIVED

CONFIDENTIAE 25 2

KCCWICHITA - . KCC
JUN 13 2002

CONFIDENTIAL

June 13, 2002

Kansas Corporation Commisson
130 §, Market, Room 2078
Wichita, Kansas 67202

Barber County, Kansas
Waa

f b
J

Dear Slrsgl
}

Please hq]d,pll
accmdmg.tnggi e
request, pi ea;gg ‘dg*ot hesitate téfcéi

ﬁ abdve listed well%as coifi dennal for two years (2)

,J

ciicgnf’ dentiality, # l{gou"hay ,any (}’L'J.estlons regarding this
f i.lr office. Tl! you' for,yolil?f eration in this

matter. %y & 4
Sincerelyl, %
Donna May-Mun ay
Office Manpger

i

;

L

&!;f',}

i

i

£ i

rfgé.‘»' hy )

e
[IRL R SRS .‘{.«v




6-13-43

. .
REGCEVED
CONFIDENTIAL 2 12
- KCewickiTa
June 13, 2002 :
MAIN OFFICE Kansas Corporation Commisson KCC
P e Kanses Wichi, Kanses 67202 JUN 13 2002
(316;;28?9952 Re: Confidentiality of Information c on Albert h@ONF'D ENTIAL
FAX (316) 263-2517 A.P.1 #: 15-007-22703-00-00 ‘ :

Douglas H. McGinness II NW NW NW Sec. 16- Twn. 3SS Rng.rlGW B
Barber County, Kansas -

Dear Sirsf“L

Please holcl a[l mformatlo'ﬁ on' }he above listed well as confi denualafm «twu*years"(.’Z) \;_f";
accordm& to l}(ggsa /Law re ardmg conf identiality. J yo‘u'ﬁavéfﬁny quesnons “regarding this
request, pl ge d giot he51ta}“’ téf call‘o r office. Than youl foryour cooperation in this

matter, - / ‘ ;

ROCKY MOUNTAIN .
OFFICE Sincerely
75 Falcon Hills Drive
Highlands Ranch, Colorado
80126
(303) 470-5043

Curtis F. Clark

PRODUCTION OFFICE

P.0. BOX 245
Hardtner, Kansas
67057
(316) 269-4475




